
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving and awarding a contract between the County of Nevada and Deschaine
Enterprises, Inc., for the Laura Wilcox Memorial Building Accessibility Project located at 208 Sutton
Way, Grass Valley (Res. 16-460), in the amount of $44,968 plus a contingency of $4,496.80, for a total
contract amount of $49,464.80, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the
contract. (Facilities)

File #: SR 16-0889, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

